
2:00 PM Music (P) RAN 2:00 PM Trouble (P) RAN 2:00 PM Clue (P) RAN
8:00 PM All's Well (P) ENG 8:00 PM Sweeney (P) ENG 8:00 PM Lear (P) ENG 8:00 PM All's Well (O) ENG 8:00 PM Sweeney (O) ENG 8:00 PM Lear (O) ENG

2:00 PM Trouble (P) RAN 2:00 PM Clue (P) RAN 2:00 PM Music (P) RAN 2:00 PM Trouble (O) RAN 2:00 PM Clue (O) RAN 2:00 PM Music (O) RAN
8:00 PM All's Well ENG 8:00 PM Sweeney ENG 8:00 PM Lear ENG 8:00 PM All's Well ENG 8:00 PM Sweeney ENG 8:00 PM Lear ENG

2:00 PM Trouble RAN 2:00 PM Clue RAN 2:00 PM Music RAN 2:00 PM Trouble RAN 2:00 PM Clue RAN 2:00 PM Music RAN
8:00 PM All's Well ENG 8:00 PM Sweeney ENG 8:00 PM Lear ENG 8:00 PM All's Well ENG 8:00 PM Sweeney ENG 8:00 PM Lear ENG
8:00 PM Music RAN 8:00 PM Trouble RAN 8:00 PM Clue RAN 8:00 PM Music RAN 8:00 PM Trouble RAN 8:00 PM Clue RAN

2:00 PM Clue RAN 2:00 PM Music RAN 2:00 PM Trouble RAN 2:00 PM Clue RAN 2:00 PM Music RAN
2:00 PM Trouble RAN 2:00 PM Tempest (P) RAN 2:00 PM Tempest (O) ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES
8:00 PM All's Well ENG 8:00 PM Sweeney ENG 8:00 PM Lear ENG 8:00 PM All's Well ENG 8:00 PM Sweeney ENG 8:00 PM Lear ENG
8:00 PM Music RAN 8:00 PM Trouble RAN 8:00 PM Clue RAN 8:00 PM Music RAN 8:00 PM Trouble RAN 8:00 PM Clue RAN

2:00 PM Trouble RAN 2:00 PM Clue RAN 2:00 PM Music RAN 2:00 PM Trouble RAN 2:00 PM Clue RAN 2:00 PM Music RAN
2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES
8:00 PM All's Well ENG 8:00 PM Sweeney ENG 8:00 PM Lear ENG 8:00 PM All's Well ENG 8:00 PM Sweeney ENG 8:00 PM Lear ENG
8:00 PM Music RAN 8:00 PM Trouble RAN 8:00 PM Clue RAN 8:00 PM Music RAN 8:00 PM Trouble RAN 8:00 PM Clue RAN

2:00 PM Trouble RAN 2:00 PM Clue ANES 2:00 PM Music RAN 2:00 PM Trouble RAN 2:00 PM Clue RAN 2:00 PM Music RAN
2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ENG 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES
8:00 PM All's Well ENG 8:00 PM Sweeney RAN 8:00 PM Lear ENG 8:00 PM All's Well ENG 8:00 PM Sweeney ENG 8:00 PM Lear ENG
8:00 PM Music RAN 8:00 PM Trouble RAN 8:00 PM Clue RAN 8:00 PM Music RAN 8:00 PM Trouble RAN 8:00 PM Clue RAN

2:00 PM Trouble RAN 2:00 PM Clue RAN 2:00 PM Music RAN 2:00 PM Trouble RAN 2:00 PM Clue RAN 2:00 PM Music RAN
2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES
8:00 PM All's Well ENG 8:00 PM Sweeney ENG 8:00 PM Lear ENG 8:00 PM All's Well ENG 8:00 PM Sweeney ENG 8:00 PM Lear ENG
8:00 PM Music RAN 8:00 PM Trouble RAN 8:00 PM Clue RAN 8:00 PM Music RAN 8:00 PM Trouble RAN 8:00 PM Clue RAN

9:30 AM W3:A ANES 9:30 AM W3:A ANES
2:00 PM Trouble RAN 2:00 PM Clue RAN 2:00 PM Music RAN 2:00 PM Trouble RAN 2:00 PM Clue RAN 2:00 PM Music RAN
2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES
8:00 PM All's Well ENG 8:00 PM Sweeney ENG 8:00 PM Lear ENG 8:00 PM All's Well ENG 8:00 PM Sweeney ENG 8:00 PM Lear ENG
8:00 PM Music RAN 8:00 PM Trouble RAN 8:00 PM Clue RAN 8:00 PM Music RAN 8:00 PM Trouble RAN 8:00 PM Clue RAN

9:30 AM W3:B ANES 9:30 AM W3:B ANES
2:00 PM Trouble RAN 2:00 PM Clue RAN 2:00 PM Music RAN 2:00 PM Trouble RAN 2:00 PM Clue RAN 2:00 PM Music RAN
2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES
8:00 PM All's Well ENG 8:00 PM Sweeney ENG 8:00 PM Lear ENG 8:00 PM All's Well ENG 8:00 PM Sweeney ENG 8:00 PM Lear ENG
8:00 PM Music RAN 8:00 PM Trouble RAN 8:00 PM Clue RAN 8:00 PM Music RAN 8:00 PM Trouble RAN 8:00 PM Clue RAN

9:30 AM W3:A ANES 9:30 AM W3:B ANES 9:30 AM W3:A ANES 9:30 AM W3:B ANES
2:00 PM Trouble RAN 2:00 PM Clue RAN 2:00 PM Music RAN 2:00 PM Trouble RAN 2:00 PM Clue RAN 2:00 PM Music RAN
2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES
8:00 PM All's Well ENG 8:00 PM Sweeney ENG 8:00 PM Lear ENG 8:00 PM All's Well ENG 8:00 PM Sweeney ENG 8:00 PM Lear ENG
8:00 PM Music RAN 8:00 PM Trouble RAN 8:00 PM Clue RAN 8:00 PM Music RAN 8:00 PM Trouble RAN 8:00 PM Clue RAN

2:00 PM Trouble RAN 2:00 PM Clue RAN 2:00 PM Music RAN 2:00 PM Trouble (ADA) RAN 2:00 PM Clue (ADA) RAN 2:00 PM Music (ADA) RAN
2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES
8:00 PM All's Well ENG 8:00 PM Sweeney ENG 8:00 PM Lear ENG 8:00 PM All's Well (ADA) ENG 8:00 PM Sweeney (ADA) ENG 8:00 PM Lear (ADA) ENG
8:00 PM Music RAN 8:00 PM Trouble RAN 8:00 PM Clue RAN 8:00 PM Trouble RAN 8:00 PM Clue RAN

2:00 PM Trouble RAN 2:00 PM Clue RAN 2:00 PM Music RAN 2:00 PM Trouble RAN 2:00 PM Clue RAN 2:00 PM Music RAN
2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest (SF) ANES
8:00 PM All's Well ENG 8:00 PM Sweeney ENG 8:00 PM Clue RAN 8:00 PM All's Well (C) ENG 8:00 PM Sweeney (C) ENG 8:00 PM Lear (C) ENG
8:00 PM Music RAN 8:00 PM Trouble RAN 8:00 PM Lear ENG 8:00 PM Music RAN 8:00 PM Trouble (C) RAN 8:00 PM Clue RAN

2:00 PM Clue RAN 2:00 PM Clue RAN 2:00 PM Music (SF) RAN
2:00 PM Music RAN 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Thurgood (O) ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES
8:00 PM Tempest ANES 8:00 PM Music RAN 8:00 PM Clue RAN 8:00 PM Music RAN 8:00 PM Clue RAN

8:00 PM Thurgood (P) ANES 8:00 PM Tempest ANES 8:00 PM Thurgood ANES

2:00 PM Clue RAN 2:00 PM Clue RAN 2:00 PM Music RAN
2:00 PM Music RAN 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Thurgood ANES 2:00 PM Tempest (ADA) ANES
8:00 PM Tempest ANES 8:00 PM Music RAN 8:00 PM Clue RAN 8:00 PM Music RAN 8:00 PM Clue RAN

8:00 PM Thurgood ANES 8:00 PM Tempest ANES 8:00 PM Thurgood (ADA) ANES

2:00 PM Clue RAN 2:00 PM Music RAN 2:00 PM Music RAN
2:00 PM Music RAN 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Thurgood ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES
8:00 PM Tempest ANES 8:00 PM Music RAN 8:00 PM Clue RAN 8:00 PM Clue RAN 8:00 PM Clue RAN

8:00 PM Thurgood ANES 8:00 PM Tempest ANES 8:00 PM Thurgood ANES

2:00 PM Clue RAN 2:00 PM Clue RAN 2:00 PM Music (C) RAN
2:00 PM Music RAN 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Tempest ANES 2:00 PM Thurgood ANES 2:00 PM Tempest (C) ANES
8:00 PM Tempest ANES 8:00 PM Music RAN 8:00 PM Clue RAN 8:00 PM Music RAN 8:00 PM Clue (C) RAN

8:00 PM Thurgood ANES 8:00 PM Tempest ANES 8:00 PM Thurgood (C) ANES

Saturday, October 8, 2022

Saturday, October 1, 2022

Tuesday, September 20, 2022 Wednesday, September 21, 2022 Thursday, September 22, 2022 Friday, September 23, 2022

Tuesday, September 27, 2022

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 Wednesday, October 5, 2022 Thursday, October 6, 2022 Friday, October 7, 2022

Wednesday, September 28, 2022 Thursday, September 29, 2022 Friday, September 30, 2022

Saturday, September 17, 2022

Monday, September 5, 2022 Tuesday, September 6, 2022 Wednesday, September 7, 2022 Thursday, September 8, 2022 Friday, September 9, 2022 Saturday, September 10, 2022

Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Wednesday, September 14, 2022 Thursday, September 15, 2022 Friday, September 16, 2022

Saturday, September 24, 2022

Thursday, September 1, 2022 Friday, September 2, 2022 Saturday, September 3, 2022Monday, August 29, 2022 Tuesday, August 30, 2022 Wednesday, August 31, 2022

Saturday, August 27, 2022

Monday, August 15, 2022 Tuesday, August 16, 2022 Wednesday, August 17, 2022 Thursday, August 18, 2022 Friday, August 19, 2022 Saturday, August 20, 2022

Monday, August 22, 2022 Tuesday, August 23, 2022 Wednesday, August 24, 2022 Thursday, August 25, 2022 Friday, August 26, 2022

Saturday, August 13, 2022

Monday, August 1, 2022 Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Thursday, August 4, 2022 Friday, August 5, 2022 Saturday, August 6, 2022

Monday, August 8, 2022 Tuesday, August 9, 2022 Wednesday, August 10, 2022 Thursday, August 11, 2022 Friday, August 12, 2022

Saturday, July 30, 2022

Monday, July 18, 2022 Tuesday, July 19, 2022 Wednesday, July 20, 2022 Thursday, July 21, 2022 Friday, July 22, 2022 Saturday, July 23, 2022

Monday, July 25, 2022 Tuesday, July 26, 2022 Wednesday, July 27, 2022 Thursday, July 28, 2022 Friday, July 29, 2022

Saturday, July 16, 2022

Monday, July 4, 2022 Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Thursday, July 7, 2022 Friday, July 8, 2022 Saturday, July 9, 2022

Monday, July 11, 2022 Tuesday, July 12, 2022 Wednesday, July 13, 2022 Thursday, July 14, 2022 Friday, July 15, 2022

Saturday, July 2, 2022

Monday, June 20, 2022 Tuesday, June 21, 2022 Wednesday, June 22, 2022 Thursday, June 23, 2022 Friday, June 24, 2022 Saturday, June 25, 2022

Monday, June 27, 2022 Tuesday, June 28, 2022 Wednesday, June 29, 2022 Thursday, June 30, 2022 Friday, July 1, 2022


